
 

 
TVLL MINORS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2025  

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team 

Sat, Apr 5, 2025 10:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Tue, Apr 8, 2025 6:00 Cherry park ECLL TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Sat, Apr 12, 2025 1:30 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 2 

Wed, Apr 16, 2025 6:00 Sewallcrest SEPLL 1 TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Sat, Apr 19, 2025 1:30 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 3 

Tue, Apr 22, 2025 6:00 Bilquist Elementary CLL 2 TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Tue, Apr 29, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls CLL 1 

Sat, May 3, 2025 9:00 Cherry park ECLL TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Tue, May 6, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 2 

Sat, May 10, 2025 1:30 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 1 

Tue, May 13, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 3 

Sat, May 17, 2025 1:30 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls CLL 2 

Tue, May 20, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls MHLL 
   

No games Memorial weekend 
5/24 

 

Tue, May 27, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls CLL 1 

Sat, May 31, 2025 9:00 Cherry park ECLL TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

Tue, Jun 3, 2025 6:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 2 

Sat, Jun 7, 2025 1:30 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls SEPLL 1 

Sat, Jun 14, 2025 10:00 Harrison Park TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls TVLL Super Kitty Axolotls 

 
 


